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Teilnehmer
Philipp Michels
Nico Stano
Frank Hornlein
Luca Issangelefs
Hermann Markus
Vidi Velusami
Wolfgang Marseille
Heinz Schneider
Josef Leuchten
Christa Frerker
Werner Kisters
Martin Lank
Bernd Ahrens
Anke Ahrens
Marietta Hummerich
Thomas Leifeld
Karl Kronenberg
Volker Heckenbiicker
Ina Meuter
Heiner Bauhof
Birgit Halupka
Heinz Buckenhliskes
Barto Alaez
Dieter Peschken
Konstanze Himmelein
Michael Mathiak
Ulla Collas
Ingrid Peschken
Ivan Mrcela
Werner Driessen
Uwe Keppler
Lutz Hartmann
Hartmut Oertner
Klaus Altenschmidt
Bettina Kéhler
Virginie Arnaud
Glnter Losert
Manuela Hirsch
Elisabeth Schlanstein
Brigitte Keppler
Martin R. Becker
Jean Pierre
Heinrich Krebbers
Arndt Gietmann
Dietmar Wallrafen
Tom Stock
Christian Claesen
Walter Zenke

Boule Club Krefeld 1995 e.v.

Sommerrangliste 27. Spieltag

Spieltage Trip Doubl Doub2 Siege Bonus| Ergebnis
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16
13
12
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49
45
39
39
39
39
39
37
37
37
34
34
30
29
30
29
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24
25
24
22
19
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16
16
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13
13
12
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59
50
48
45
44
43
42
42
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39
39
39
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19
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+2
+2
+4

+1
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+1
+2
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+1
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+1
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50
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53
54
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Martina Wiiffel
Fabian Krebbers
Dieter Neumann

Roberto Dominguez
Michael Kisters
Rosi Hahn
Olli Schulte
Matthias Mainz
Bernd Loyen
Manni Bolkow
Kalle Gerke

Uli Bossmann
Thomas Thissen

Bruno (Mrcela)

Stefan Ulbrich

Angelika
Alex Inosel
Ulrich Junker
Friederike Sieben

Gitta Janssen

Horst Landwehr
Andy
Thorsten Ritter
Leon Zweers
Luka (Mrcela)
Jim Weidner
Thomas Seibod
Ulrike Wachner-Neumanr
ulli
Roland Chlebowski
Herbert Pistier
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